MONT STE ALDEGONDE M S- A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99202)

Best at
Const at

108007- 46
301951-87
108007- 46
301951-87
301951-87
301951-87
190306- 89
188921- 62
188921- 62
242163-51
190306- 89
301951-87
190306- 89
108007- 46
308916- 68
301951-87
105143-92
301951-87
308916- 68
308916-68
133954- 94
108007- 46
242117-05
108007- 46
242163- 51
308916-68
108007- 46
301951-87
308916-68
188921- 62
301951-87
301951-87
188921- 62
301951-87
113896- 18
242117-05
309480- 50
301951-87
242163-51
301951-87
241149-07
108007- 46
102126- 82
133954-94
301951-87
301951-87
301951-87
108007- 46
301951-87
241149-07
242163-51
133954- 94
133954- 94
133954- 94
133954- 94
133954-94
301951-87
301951-87
241149-07
308916- 68
133954- 94
190306- 89
282334- 64
301951-87
301951-87
188921- 62
301951-87
133954-94
242351- 45
188921- 62
188921- 62
301951-87
301951-87

LELEUX PHI LI PPE
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
JONNART RUELLE
DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL

DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C

JONNART RUELLE
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
JONNART RUELLE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLOSE MARCEL

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
VI SAGE J. NCEL
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
LELEUX PHI LI PPE

DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
DOUDELET PASCAL
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
DOUDELET PASCAL
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
Bl ENFAI T LUC
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT

DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
LEENEN. JOSEPH

LELEUX PHI LI PPE
NAVEZ&VERMEULEN
VI SAGE J. NCEL

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
LEENEN. JOSEPH

DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C

VI SAGE J. NCEL
VI SAGE J. NOCEL
VI SAGE J. NCEL
VI SAGE J. NCEL
VI SAGE J. NOCEL

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
LEENEN. JOSEPH
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
VI SAGE J. NCEL
JONNART RUELLE
VANPOUCKE JEAN
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
DOUDELET PASCAL
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
VI SAGE J. NOCEL
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT

Geneent

ANDERLU
LEVAL

ANDERLU
LEVAL

ST- VAAS
CARNI ER
ANDERLU
H ST- PA
ANDERLU
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
LA HEST
ST- VAAS
RESSAI X
ST- VAAS
ANDERLU
CARNI ER
ST- VAAS
ANDERLU
CARNI ER
Ander | u
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
Ander | u
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ST VAAS
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
GODARVI
ST- VAAS
ANDERLU
LA HEST
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ST- VAAS
ANDERLU
GODARVI
ANDERLU
LA HEST
LA HEST
LA HEST
LA HEST
LA HEST
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
GODARVI
CARNI ER
LA HEST
LEVAL

SENEFFE
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
Ander | u
ANDERLU
LA HEST
ANDERLU
Ander | u
Ander |l u
ANDERLU
ANDERLU

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
11 185104
3 183105
10 2
23 2
54 3
8 4
11 183142
20 182981
21 2
1 185017
6 2
62 5
8 3
14 3
2 186951
1 6
5 188549
45 7
4 2
14 3
33 188661
7 4
9 183373
12 5
7 2
10 4
2 6
36 8
11 5
18 3
11 9
12 10
12 4
7 11
4 182406
19 2
13 185628
38 12
2 3
13 13
2 193442
18 7
7 183363
12 2
50 14
37 15
41 16
13 8
9 17
7 2
15 4
31 3
35 4
40 5
5 6
16 7
14 18
44 19
5 3
6 6
19 8
3 4
9 195604
25 20
60 21
5 5
30 22
34 9
1 183325
15 6
17 7
27 23
70 24

Ri ng
Bague

109200520
113318319
113361419
100849717
107921117
110699319
107274119
109302020
109301220
106859618
102952417
109277020
102955717
109204220
113442619
110516619
117297017
106428317
113441319
205729620
113303119
113364519
113316519
109200420
106531117
104989220
102869517
109277220
205729920
109300720
110698919
116843618
109303920
110696619
106179517
109253920
114872219
109279920
106529417
116844018
113348319
109200920
110628219
106658118
905985712
903476606
109279120
109201120
106426217
113343019
109313720
113424819
113443119
116019118
115252820
106657318
116854318
905985212
113349219
113443619
115252520
105232517
109308820
109277620
109276520
109304420
109277920
106229517
106199917
109300120
109302420
116220019
109277320

Snel h.
Vit esse

1123.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
11109.
1118.
1118.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1107.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1104.
1103.
1101.
1100.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1096.
1096.
1095.
1093.
1093.
1093.



126
126
128

190306- 89
282334- 64
104809- 49
309480- 50
242117-05
190306- 89
242117-05
133954- 94
108007- 46
308916- 68
301951-87
242163-51
308916- 68
128191-54
190306- 89
242163-51
242351-45
301951-87
133954- 94
308916- 68
308916- 68
242117-05
308916- 68
108007- 46
242163-51
133954- 94
242163-51
308916- 68
308916- 68
301951-87
105143-92
309810- 89
242117-05
241149- 07
241149-07
242117-05
242163-51
108007- 46
188921- 62
133954- 94
301951-87
102126- 82
242117-05
113896- 18
102126- 82
301951-87
105143-92
108007- 46
242163-51
188921- 62
301951-87
242163-51
301951-87
301951-87
133954- 94
133954- 94
133954-94
282334- 64
128191-54
309480- 50
242117-05
242117-05
301951-87
113896- 18
301951-87
301951-87
137083- 22
282334- 64
133954-94

JONNART RUELLE
VANPOUCKE JEAN
DENTENEER DANI EL
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
JONNART RUELLE
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
VI SAGE J. NCEL
LELEUX PHI LI PPE

GUI LLET. DEBOCK

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
JONNART RUELLE
DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C
MAHI EU- NALI NNE

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT

VI SAGE J. NCEL

GUI LLET. DEBOCK

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C
VI SAGE J. NCEL
DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C
GUI LLET. DEBOCK

GUI LLET. DEBOCK

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLOSE MARCEL

EMPAI N JEAN. PH
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
LEENEN. JOSEPH
LEENEN. JOSEPH
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
DOUDELET PASCAL

VI SAGE J. NCEL

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
NAVEZ&VERMEULEN
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
Bl ENFAI T LUC
NAVEZ&VERMEULEN

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLOSE MARCEL

LELEUX PHI LI PPE
DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C
DOUDELET PASCAL

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
DEVERGNI ES. FREDERI C
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT

VI SAGE J. NCEL
VI SAGE J. NCEL
VI SAGE J. NCEL

VANPOUCKE JEAN
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
Bl ENFAI T LUC

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
PRI VI TERA EMANUELE
VANPOUCKE JEAN
VI SAGE J. NCEL

LEVAL
SENEFFE
PERONNE
ST VAAS
RESSAI X
LEVAL
RESSAI X
LA HEST
ST- VAAS
CARNI ER
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
CARNI ER
LEVAL
LEVAL
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
LA HEST
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
RESSAI X
CARNI ER
ST- VAAS
ANDERLU
LA HEST
ANDERLU
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
ANDERLU
H ST- PA
HAI NE S
RESSAI X
GODARVI
GODARVI
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
ST- VAAS
Ander |l u
LA HEST
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
H- ST- PA
ST- VAAS
ANDERLU
Ander | u
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
LA HEST
LA HEST
LA HEST
SENEFFE
LEVAL
ST VAAS
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
H ST-P
SENEFFE
LA HEST

1 5
8 2
1 184309
17 2
18 3
2 6
1 4
8 10
3 9
5 7
5 25
14 5
21 8
1 184691
13 7
9 6
2 2
18 26
15 11
3 9
9 10
7 5
8 11
19 10
18 7
6 12
4 8
16 12
15 13
24 27
6 2
19 189450
3 6
10 4
15 5
20 7
8 9
6 11
4 8
23 13
63 28
12 2
5 8
13 2
6 3
68 29
2 3
1 12
21 10
7 9
72 30
20 11
10 31
58 32
4 14
7 15
1 16
6 3
4 2
9 3
15 9
2 10
65 33
3 3
59 34
21 35
1 187383
5 4
25 17

105233917
109308920
106588118
113311219
109251620
105234017
110529819
106110017
113364619
106651418
110683419
109311420
109337820
107568315
101898418
110642519
106197517
115793119
117296017
106652118
113305819
113312019
113440919
109201020
106861818
116241417
109312320
110045120
104988020
109278520
908475812
109365620
113311419
113342619
108638618
109251520
106862818
106563718
109256420
110308920
106425217
106728318
113316619
113394919
106722418
106429917
103465215
106562418
110640419
109303120
109275920
110640519
106424617
110682319
114860919
110309920
109293120
109308420
106218417
114872419
116026918
113311619
109279020
113393119
110142519
106052615
106559618
109308720
105042420

126
126
128



